

Tuscarawas County
Polyethylene Pipe Bid
Detailed Bid Tab
March 1, 2012

			Pipelines, Inc. **		Discount Drainage Supplies		American Plastic Pipe & Supply	
Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1000	lf	15" dia. pipe	5.46	5,460.00	5.59	5,590.00	5.66	5,660.00
300	lf	24" dia. pipe	12.76	3,828.00	13.05	3,915.00	13.15	3,945.00
200	lf	30" dia. pipe	18.64	3,728.00	19.10	3,820.00	19.20	3,840.00
Total				\$13,016.00		\$13,325.00		\$13,445.00

			Lane Enterprises		Dreier & Maller, Inc.		Contech Engineered Solutions, LLC	
Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1000	lf	15" dia. pipe	6.14	6,140.00	5.74	5,740.00	6.99	6,990.00
300	lf	24" dia. pipe	12.65	3,795.00	13.42	4,026.00	15.50	4,650.00
200	lf	30" dia. pipe	18.46	3,692.00	19.61	3,922.00	22.76	4,552.00
Total				\$13,627.00		\$13,688.00		\$16,192.00

****Low Bid Awarded**